NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
5.11 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.79% (0.04)

ISIN CA6674951059
Symbol NWH.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 844 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.10 CAD (1,800)
5.13 CAD (4,700)
5.08 CAD

5.18 CAD

5.07 CAD

5.07 CAD
5.117207 CAD
719,342
3,681,021.65
2,336
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a503b551ae9122f045e5b0ecc9390c5ed3db7859353d21cc31edb9523bc7737&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b7a0a0239b65a33c&time=1725484040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5d30b43a878bf7b1650e47516e179ce5a5c2f45dec91658f63237bc35a6f65&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7466b9748ee2f89b&time=1725484040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b3744735cc9654c1749c358b1742d71ccda3753ebaa898e9d59a6fc5d805bdc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27e49d8cb6235f80b&time=1725484040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93750b0cd2cf9b081d847c2e0f82087b7311c92fb4e6dacecc69fbce2c5d5217&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a2ba6ea8187a3546&time=1725484040&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc5d424f40da0a23d7493507ad48595b6c96edeeea510b192db7be25f0905892&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43aa670c46a105069&time=1725484040&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
5.11 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.79% (0.04)

CA6674951059
NWH.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Other
Stock

844 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.10 CAD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.13 CAD (4,700)
Open 5.08 CAD
High 5.18 CAD
Low 5.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.07 CAD
VWAP 5.117207 CAD
Volume (pcs) 719,342
Trading volume 3,681,021.65
Number of trades 2,336
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.39% -26.42% -61.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 -1.82 -8.14
Beta 1.08 1.43 1.04

Volatility  32.01 37.30 28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.15 CAD (1,059,487
5.03 CAD (741,578
4.98 CAD (512,134
4.89 CAD (797,464

5.38 CAD (2024/05/15

3.93 CAD (2024/03/01

7.03 CAD (2023/09/15

(

3.89 CAD (2023/10/27

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ = — = = T T —

All listings for NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 5.11 CAD 3.68 2,336

Exchange 03

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 19:37 3.749 USD 0.01 8

Issues 03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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